
DOCENTE Cargo Designación 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 

ASIS, Gloria Susana Ayudante A SE RHCD 134/2013 
HCD 500/2008 526/2010 616/2011 594/2012 394/2013 

593/2013 
105/2014 
662/2014 

108/2015 
864/2015 

BARRAUD, Ariel 
Alejandro 
 

Adjunto DS RD 39/2008 237/2010 
761/2010 

426/2011 
614/2011 91/2012 95/2013 88/2014 657/2015 

CUTTICA, Mariela 
Andrea 
 

Asistente SE HCD 3974/1999 238/2010 
526/2010 715/2011 594/2012 593/2013 662/2014 663/2015 

DURAN, Rodrigo 
Gonzalo Ayudante B DS HCD 223/2008 238/2010 

665/2010 163/2011 110/2012 
594/2012 

129/2013 
593/2013 105/2014 108/2015 

MARGARIA, Oscar 
 Ayudante B HCD 450/2007 839/2009 887/2010 1026/2011 1002/2012 1072/2013 1210/2015 

NUNCIRA LÓPEZ,  
Gloria Inés 

Ayudante B DS RD 965/2010 
- 

373/2011 
617/2011 

89/2012 
636/2012 

592/2013 742/2014 711/2015 

ROBLEDO, Carlos 
Walter Asociado DS HCD 21/2007 525/2010 614/2011 595/2012 579/2013 659/2014 657/2015 

ROBLEDO, Pedro 
Emilio 
 

Ayudante A DS HCD 429/2009 238/2010 
526/2010 

163/2011 
254/2011 594/2012 593/2013 662/2014 663/2015 

ROITMAN, Susana 
Ethel Asistente DS HCD 500/2008 526/2010 163/2011 

616/2011 
110/2012 
594/2012 

129/2013 
593/2013 

773/2015 
Licencia por 

cargo de 
mayor 

jerarquía 

778/2015 
Licencia por 

cargo de 
mayor 

jerarquía 
SAFFE, Juan Andrés 
 Asistente DS HCD 382/2006 403/2010 

526/2010 254/2011 594/2012 593/2013 662/2014 
769/2014 663/2015 

TABORDA, David 
Julio Ayudante B DS HCD  450/2007 887/2010 1026/2011 1002/2012 1072/2013 1210/2014 1385/2015 

TOMATIS, Karina 
Lorena Asistente DS HCD 183/2009 238/2010 

526/2010 
163/2011 
616/2011 

110/2012 
594/2012 

129/2013 
593/2013 662/2014 108/2015 

 


